Integrated Planning
BSI/SEP/SSSP




1.

Overview




Our Team

Our team has representatives from the Basic Skills
Initiative, the Student Equity Plan, and The Student
Success and Support Program.

Currently our team works independently and meets
intermittently to collaborate on a collective vision.

Aka BSI/SEP/SSSP

Contact us at:
Nancy Ybarra, nybarra@losmedanos.edu
JoAnn Hobbs, jhobbs@losmedanos.edu
Sabrina Kwist, skwist@losmedanos.edu
Eric Sanchez, esanchez@losmedanos.edu
Carla Rosas, crosas@losmedanos.edu
David Belman, dbelman@Ilosmedanos.edu
Chialin Hsieh, chsieh@losmedanos.edu
Gail Newman, gnewman@losmedanos.edu




Collective vision
informs planning,
resources and
reporting

v

Planning, Vision, and Project Timelines and
Goals reports

INTEGRATED
PLANNING

Collective Funding to Research & Data
support Vision & Collection
Goals




3.
The 6 Integrated

Goals

1. ACCESS: Increase access through enrollment of students currently
underserved in our community.

2. IDENTIFYING PATHWAYS: Increase the number of students that
define a goal and pathway by the end of their first year.

3. COLLEGE-LEVEL TRANSITION: Increase the number of students
successfully transitioning into college level math and English course.

4. PERSISTENCE & COMPLETION: Increase successful course
completion and term to term persistence

5. EQUITABLE SUCCESS: Improve the number of LMC students who
earn associates degrees, certificates of achievement, transfer, or
obtain career employment.

6. LEARNING CULTURE: Enhance staff, faculty and administration’s understanding
and use of culturally inclusive practices and pedagogy, demonstrating empathy and
compassion when working with students.



THE PLAN




Required
Elements of Plan

Program Goals and Planning

* Previous Accomplishments

* Report out on 2015-2016 Goals and Progress
» Highlight 1 Integrated Goal from 2015-2016

Future Plans ( Appendix A)
* Integrated Goals
« Crosswalk of Activities

Budget ( Appendix B)

Data ( Appendix C)



Timeline for
Success

Key Dates:

Final Report due to the
President’s Office 10/9/17

Governing Board Meeting

11/8/17

Due to the State

Chancellor’s Office
12/15/17

September 7 and October 5

Planning Committee

September 20

President Council

September 25 and October 2

Student Senate

September 25 and October 9

Academic Senate

September 27

SGC

October 6

Classified Senate




Questions???

Thank you!




